
 
Div. of Scott Electric  •  412-605-2992  (Direct)

Diamond Blades
 USA Dust Guard vs. Hilti 

 Grinder Discounts — see page 3 & 4 

Cross Reference   !   Compare Value

Hilti USA Dust Guard Blades

SPX Ultimate Supreme Maxx Green Wave Wall Cutter Black Sandwich Solid Tuck - Pro

SP Mid-Price Value Price (2)

SP Tuck Silver Sandwich Speed Tuck Solid Tuck - Trade

GRINDER DISCOUNTS

THE INDUSTRY’S BEST:   Metabo & Makita Grinders                       

& our USA 6" Tuck Point Guard w/ Universal Collar

                                   — Discounted with Purchase of 10 Diamond Blades  —
                                     

                                        See page - 3 & 4 - for Discounted Tools



OUR SIGNATURE BLADE
Laser Welded for Smooth, Chip-Free
Sawing & Maximum Life through:

• Hardest Aggregates including
these Granites:  Black Absolute,
Black Galaxy, Blue Pearl

• Cured Concrete with Rebar,
Masonry Block, Hardest Mortar,
Glazed Brick, Refractory Brick

LOWEST COST INCLUDING LABOR
Smooth Cutting + Maximum Life --

Outperforms “diamond arranged”
blades because of the superior
diamonds and our special bond.

BENEFITS OF WAVE CORE:

• Adds stability to the steel core

• Draws in air to remove debris faster
for a smoother, faster cutting blade
with incredible blade life.

• Superior diamonds & special bond
for chip-free cutting performance.

SUPREME MAXX  — Cuts the Hardest Materials & Lasts:  Stone   !  Rebar   !  Block   !  Brick   !  Mortar  ! Pre-Cast

97092
97093
97096

LW0709DM
LW0809DM
LW0909DM

LW1009U
97097

180768

LW1411E
97099

LW1612E

LW1812E
LW2012E
LW2414E

4.5" x .080 x 7/8"
5" x .080 x 7/8"
6" x .095 x 7/8"

7" x .095 x 7/8"-U
8" x .095 x 7/8"-U

9" x .095 x DM-5/8"

10" x .095 x DM-5/8"
12" x .110 x 1"-20mm
12" x .125 x 1"-20mm

14" x .110 x 1"-20mm
14" x .125 x 1"-20mm
16" x .125 x 1"-20mm

18" x .125 x 1"
20" x .125 x 1"
24" x .140 x 1"

$28.00
$30.00
$38.00

$54.00
$59.00
$74.00

$92.00
$110.00
$119.00

$139.00
$149.00
$259.00

$319.00
$398.00
$498.00

GREEN WAVE — Ultimate Blade for Speed & Smooth Cutting   !  Excels on X-Hard Stone, Mortar, Brick.

261112
205582
253598

GW0709U
GW0809U

253594

GW1009U

4.5" x .085 x 7/8"
5" x .085 x 7/8"
6" x .090 x 7/8"

7" x .090 x 7/8"-U
8" x .090 x 7/8"-U
9" x .090 x 7/8"-U

10" x .100 x 7/8"-U

$22.00
$24.00
$34.00

$48.00
$54.00
$64.00

$82.00

WALL CUTTER —  Super Aggressive Performance, Universal   !  Maximum Cutting Speed & Life on All Materials

• Laser welded w/ 3
different diamond
segments for under cut
protection when cutting
asphalt & concrete over
asphalt

• Slanted directional
segments and gullets -
kicks away cuttings for
very aggressive / fast
cutting

• Very Aggressive - faster
cutting than our Supreme
Maxx Blade.

G4508C

G0508C

G0709DM

G0809DM

G1009U

G1212E

222187

G1612E

G1814E

G2014E

G2415E

4.5" x .085 x 7/8

5" x .085 x 7/8

7" x .090 x 7/8"-DM

8" x .090 x 7/8"

10" x .090 x DM

12" x .125 x 1"-20mm

14" x 125 x 1"-20mm

16" x .125 x 1"-20mm

18" x .142x 1" -20mm

20" x .142 x 1"-20mm

24" x .155 x 1"-20mm 

$28.00

$33.00

$52.00

$58.00

$85.00

$125.00

$150.00

$190.00

$240.00

$320.00

$460.00

VALUE PRICE:  Cured Concrete  !  Medium Aggregate  !  Moderate Steel.

SINTERED
! Premium tall 13mm

diamond segments
for long life &
consistent
performance.

LASER WELDED 
! Designed to Last -

premium diamonds
& laser welded for 
maximum life,
speed & safety.

SIZE SINTERED LASER WELDED

4.5" x .080 x 7/8"
5" x .080 x 7/8"
6" x .090 x 7/8"

7" x .090 x 7/8"-U
8" x .090 x 7/8"-U
9" x .090 x 7/8"-U

10" x .090 x 7/8"-U
12" x .125 x 1"-20mm
14" x .125 x 1"-20mm

T4508C
T0508C
T0609C

T0709U
T0809U
188413

T1009U
188415
T1412E

$ 9.00
$11.00
$19.00

$20.00
$24.00
$36.00

$41.00
$69.00
$89.00

107728
107729
S0609C

S0709U
S0809U
S0909U

S1009U
S1212E
S1412E

$17.00
$19.00
$26.00

$38.00
$49.00
$54.00

$65.00
$89.00
$99.00

“The is not a better cutting
or longer lasting blade in
America” - Inventor of the
USA 6" Dust Guard, Air
Pulse Bags, Glitter Bits,
Sealant Slicer.



* Laser welded, excels on X-Hard Mortar.

TUCK POINTING

T
Y
P
E

Sandwich - Black * Sandwich - Silver Solid - Pro Tuck * Solid - Speed Tuck Solid - Trade Grade

S
I
Z
E

Our Signature Supreme
Maxx Blade assembled
as a Sandwich Blade ~
out performs any other
sandwich blade 2:1!

Premium, sintered for
medium to hard
mortar.  Long life &
great cutting speed.

Our Signature Supreme

Blade assembled as a

Solid Tuck Blade -
outlasts any 1/4" tuck
blade 2:1 - Guarantee!

! Laser welded - for 
GP to hard mortar
grinding

! Premium, sintered
for soft to GP mortar
grinding

Size Part No. Price Part No. Price Part No. Price Part No. Price Part No. Price

3" x .250 XB0325C $33.00

4" x .250 XB0425C $33.00 XS0425 $20.00 254322 $38.00 SK0425C $27.00 SS0425C $24.00

4.5 x .250 107369 $36.00 107284* $24.00 111876 $42.00 97100 $30.00 SS4525C $28.00

4.5 x .375 XB4537C $46.00 107302 $35.00 SB4537C $56.00 SS4537C $39.00

5" x .250 107380 $44.00 98054 $27.00 109092 $48.00 97101 $34.00 SS0525C $30.00

5" x .375 107460 $54.00 XS0537 $39.00 SB0537C $63.00 158109 $45.00

6" x .250
6" x .375

98123
XB0637C

$57.00
$72.00

406351
XS0637

$48.00
$65.00

SB0625C
SB0638C

$72.00
$98.00

SK0625C $55.00 SS0625C $38.00

CRACK CHASING — ”V” Shaped Diamond Segment   !  Laser Welded

DESCRIPTION SIZE PREMIUM 

Laser welded, V-shaped
blade for easy routing or
following cracks in concrete
& to re-shape decorative
V-shaped joints.

PREMIUM GRADE - High
quality diamonds — HD,
Extreme Performance & Life!

4.5" x .250x 7/8"
4.5" x .375 x 7/8"

5" x .250 x 7/8"
5" x .375 x 7/8"
5" x .500 x 7/8"

6" x .250 x 7/8"
6" x .375 x 7/8"

CC4525C
166479

CC0525C
406626

CC0550C

CC0625C
CC0637C

$48.00
$64.00

$58.00
$70.00
$112.00

$80.00
$109.00

GRINDER DISCOUNTS:  Apply with Purchase of (10) diamond blades.

6" USA Tuck Point Guard, #U6          Makita Angle Grinders 

                              6" USA Tuck Point Guard - with 

                              universal collar - fits Fein, Bosch,
                              Dewalt, Makita, Metabo Grinders.

                              Shown installed on a Makita Grinder.

                              BENEFITS:

                         >  1-5/8" depth-of-cut using a 6" blade

                              >   complete blade visibility

                         >  made of USA aircraft aluminum for
                                  lightweight durability - 50% lighter
                                  than Bosch, Dewalt, Metabo guards

                         >  2" housing and dust port - prevents
                                 clogging from chunks of mortar.

                       U6 Tuck Point Guard . . . . . . . . . . . . .  $165.00

                    Discount Price per 10 Blade Purchase . . . .  $135.00

9564CV . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .  $159.00
4-1/2", 13 Amp, 2800 - 10500 RPM, Lock-On Switch
11-3/4" L, 5.3 lbs.  Less $20.00 with 10 Blade Purchase

9565CV . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .  $169.00
5", 13 Amp, 2800 - 10500 RPM, Lock-On Switch
11-3/4" L, 5.3 lbs.  Less $20.00 with 10 Blade Purchase

9566CV . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .  $179.00
6", 13 Amp, 4000 - 10000 RPM, Lock-On Switch
11-3/4" L, 5.3 lbs.  Less $20.00 with 10 Blade Purchase

9005B  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .  $159.00
5", 9.0 Amp, 12000 RPM, Lock-On Switch
14" L, 6.6 lbs.  Less $20.00 with 10 Blade Purchase



                 412-605-2992, #Direct www.USADustGuard.com 

Metabo Angle Grinders

— Apply Discount with Purchase of 10 Diamond Blades  —

WP 9-115 Quick #600380420. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .  $89.00
4-1/2", 8.5 Amp, 10500 RPM, Non-Lock Paddle Switch
SN 995904   Less $20.00 with 10 Blade Purchase

W 12-125 HD  #600408420 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .  $224.99
5", 10.5 Amp, 9600  RPM, Lock-On Slide Switch
SN 189082   Less $20.00 with 10 Blade Purchase

W 9-115 Quick  #60037142 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .  $99.00
4-1/2", 8.5 Amp, 10500 RPM, Lock-On Slide Switch
SN 94962   Less $20.00 with 10 Blade Purchase

W 12-150 Quick #600507420 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .  $209.99
6", 10.5 Amp, 9600 RPM, Lock-On Slide Switch
SN 543623   Less $20.00 with 10 Blade Purchase

W 850-125 Quick #603608420 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .  $74.99
5", 8.0 Amp, 11500 RPM, Lock-On Slide Switch
SN 134691   Less $20.00 with 10 Blade Purchase

W 13-150 Quick #603627420 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .  $215.00
6", 12.0 Amp, 10000 RPM, Lock-On Slide Switch
SN 357565   Less $20.00 with 10 Blade Purchase

W 11-125 Quick #603623420  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .  $113.00
5", 11.0 Amp, 11000 RPM, Lock-On Slide Switch
SN 421902   Less $20.00 with 10 Blade Purchase

WE 15-150 Quick #600464420 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .  $249.99
6", 13.5 Amp, 9600 RPM, Lock-On Slide Switch
SN 561718   Less $20.00 with 10 Blade Purchase

WEPB 17-150 Quick #600549420 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .  $199.00
5", 14.5 Amp, 11000 RPM, Non-Lock Paddle Switch
SN 370268   Less $20.00 with 10 Blade Purchase

WEP 15-150 Quick #600488420  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .  $249.99
6", 13.5 Amp, 9600 RPM, Non-Lock Paddle Switch
SN 716657   Less $20.00 with 10 Blade Purchase

http://USADustGuard.com

