

Diamond Blades

USA Dust Guard vs. Hilti

Div. of Scott Electric • 412-605-2992 (Direct)

Grinder Discounts — see page 3 & 4

Cross Reference ! Compare Value

Hilti

USA Dust Guard Blades













SPX Ultimate

Supreme Maxx

Green Wave

Wall Cutter

Black Sandwich

Solid Tuck - Pro





SP Mid-Price

Value Price (2)









SP Tuck

Silver Sandwich

Speed Tuck

Solid Tuck - Trade

GRINDER DISCOUNTS

THE INDUSTRY'S BEST: Metabo & Makita Grinders & our USA 6" Tuck Point Guard w/ Universal Collar





Discounted with Purchase of 10 Diamond Blades

See page - 3 & 4 - for Discounted Tools



SUPREME MAXX — Cuts the Hardest Materials & Lasts: Stone ! Rebar ! Block ! Brick ! Mortar ! Pre-Cast

"The is not a better cutting or longer lasting blade in America" - Inventor of the USA 6" Dust Guard, Air Pulse Bags, Glitter Bits, Sealant Slicer.

OUR SIGNATURE BLADE

Laser Welded for Smooth, Chip-Free Sawing & Maximum Life through:

- Hardest Aggregates including these Granites: Black Absolute, Black Galaxy, Blue Pearl
- Cured Concrete with Rebar, Masonry Block, Hardest Mortar, Glazed Brick, Refractory Brick

LOWEST COST INCLUDING LABOR Smooth Cutting + Maximum Life --Outperforms "diamond arranged" blades because of the superior diamonds and our special bond.

97092	4.5" x .080 x 7/8"	\$28.00
97093	5" x .080 x 7/8"	\$30.00
97096	6" x .095 x 7/8"	\$38.00
LW0709DM	7" x .095 x 7/8"-U	\$54.00
LW0809DM	8" x .095 x 7/8"-U	\$59.00
LW0909DM	9" x .095 x DM-5/8"	\$74.00
LW1009U	10" x .095 x DM-5/8"	\$92.00
<mark>97097</mark>	12" x .110 x 1"-20mm	\$110.00
180768	12" x .125 x 1"-20mm	\$119.00
LW1411E	14" x .110 x 1"-20mm	\$139.00
<mark>97099</mark>	14" x .125 x 1"-20mm	\$149.00
LW1612E	16" x .125 x 1"-20mm	\$259.00
LW1812E	18" x .125 x 1"	\$319.00
LW2012E	20" x .125 x 1"	\$398.00
LW2414E	24" x .140 x 1"	\$498.00

GREEN WAVE — Ultimate Blade for Speed & Smooth Cutting ! Excels on X-Hard Stone, Mortar, Brick.



BENEFITS OF WAVE CORE:

- Adds stability to the steel core
- Draws in air to remove debris faster for a smoother, faster cutting blade with incredible blade life.
- Superior diamonds & special bond for chip-free cutting performance.

261112	4.5" x .085 x 7/8"	\$22.00
205582	5" x .085 x 7/8"	\$24.00
253598	6" x .090 x 7/8"	\$34.00
GW0709U	7" x .090 x 7/8"-U	\$48.00
GW0809U	8" x .090 x 7/8"-U	\$54.00
<mark>253594</mark>	9" x .090 x 7/8"-U	\$64.00
GW1009U	10" x .100 x 7/8"-U	\$82.00

WALL CUTTER — Super Aggressive Performance, Universal ! Maximum Cutting Speed & Life on All Materials



- Laser welded w/ 3 different diamond seaments for under cut protection when cutting asphalt & concrete over asphalt
- Slanted directional segments and gullets kicks away cuttings for very aggressive / fast cutting
- Very Aggressive faster cutting than our Supreme Maxx Blade.

i Maximum outling speed a life on thi Materials				
G4508C	4.5" x .085 x 7/8	\$28.00		
G0508C	5" x .085 x 7/8	\$33.00		
G0709DM	7" x .090 x 7/8"-DM	\$52.00		
G0809DM	8" x .090 x 7/8"	\$58.00		
G1009U	10" x .090 x DM	\$85.00		
G1212E	12" x .125 x 1"-20mm	\$125.00		
222187	14" x 125 x 1"-20mm	\$150.00		
G1612E	16" x .125 x 1"-20mm	\$190.00		
G1814E	18" x .142x 1" -20mm	\$240.00		
G2014E	20" x .142 x 1"-20mm	\$320.00		
G2415E	24" x .155 x 1"-20mm	\$460.00		

VALUE PRICE: Cured Concrete! Medium Aggregate! Moderate Steel.



! Premium tall 13mm diamond segments for long life & consistent

performance. ASER WELDED

Designed to Last premium diamonds & laser welded for maximum life, speed & safety.

SIZE	SINTERED		LASER	WELDED
4.5" x .080 x 7/8"	T4508C	\$ 9.00	107728	\$17.00
5" x .080 x 7/8"	T0508C	\$11.00	107729	\$19.00
6" x .090 x 7/8"	T0609C	\$19.00	S0609C	\$26.00
7" x .090 x 7/8"-U	T0709U	\$20.00	S0709U	\$38.00
8" x .090 x 7/8"-U	T0809U	\$24.00	S0809U	\$49.00
9" x .090 x 7/8"-U	<mark>188413</mark>	\$36.00	S0909U	\$54.00
10" x .090 x 7/8"-U	T1009U	\$41.00	S1009U	\$65.00
12" x .125 x 1"-20mm	<mark>188415</mark>	\$69.00	S1212E	\$89.00
14" x .125 x 1"-20mm	T1412E	\$89.00	S1412E	\$99.00

TUCK POINTING

T Y P E

S

1

Ζ

Ε

Sandwich - Black *



Our Signature Supreme

Maxx Blade assembled

as a Sandwich Blade ~

out performs any other

sandwich blade 2:1!

Sandwich - Silver



Premium, sintered for medium to hard mortar. Long life & great cutting speed. Solid - Pro Tuck *



Our Signature Supreme Blade assembled as a Solid Tuck Blade outlasts any 1/4" tuck blade 2:1 - Guarantee! Solid - Speed Tuck



Laser welded - for Premium, sintered for soft to GP mortar grinding grinding



Solid - Trade Grade

grinding

* Laser welded, excels on X-Hard Mortar.

					blade 2.1 - C	Juarantee:				
Size	Part No.	Price	Part No.	Price	Part No.	Price	Part No.	Price	Part No.	Price
3" x .250	XB0325C	\$33.00								
4" x .250	XB0425C	\$33.00	XS0425	\$20.00	254322	\$38.00	SK0425C	\$27.00	SS0425C	\$24.00
4.5 x .250	107369	\$36.00	107284*	\$24.00	111876	\$42.00	97100	\$30.00	SS4525C	\$28.00
4.5 x .375	XB4537C	\$46.00	107302	\$35.00	SB4537C	\$56.00			SS4537C	\$39.00
5" x .250	107380	\$44.00	98054	\$27.00	109092	\$48.00	97101	\$34.00	SS0525C	\$30.00
5" x .375	107460	\$54.00	XS0537	\$39.00	SB0537C	\$63.00			158109	\$45.00
6" x .250 6" x .375	<mark>98123</mark> XB0637C	\$57.00 \$72.00	406351 XS0637	\$48.00 \$65.00	SB0625C SB0638C	\$72.00 \$98.00	SK0625C	\$55.00	SS0625C	\$38.00

CRACK CHASING — "V" Shaped Diamond Segment ! Laser Welded					
	DESCRIPTION SIZE		PREMIUM		
(O)	Laser welded, V-shaped blade for easy routing or following cracks in concrete & to re-shape decorative V-shaped joints.	4.5" x .250x 7/8" 4.5" x .375 x 7/8" 5" x .250 x 7/8" 5" x .375 x 7/8" 5" x .500 x 7/8"	CC4525C 166479 CC0525C 406626 CC0550C	\$48.00 \$64.00 \$58.00 \$70.00 \$112.00	
The state of the s	PREMIUM GRADE - High quality diamonds — HD, Extreme Performance & Life!	6" x .250 x 7/8" 6" x .375 x 7/8"	CC0625C CC0637C	\$80.00 \$109.00	

GRINDER DISCOUNTS: Apply with Purchase of (10) diamond blades.

6" USA Tuck Point Guard, #U6

Makita Angle Grinders





6" USA Tuck Point Guard - with *universal collar* - fits Fein, Bosch, Dewalt, Makita, Metabo Grinders. Shown installed on a Makita Grinder. BENEFITS:

- > 1-5/8" depth-of-cut using a 6" blade
- > complete blade visibility
- made of USA aircraft aluminum for lightweight durability - 50% lighter than Bosch, Dewalt, Metabo guards
- > 2" housing and dust port prevents clogging from chunks of mortar.

4-1/2", 13 Amp, 2800 - 105 11-3/4" L, 5.3 lbs.	
11-3/4" L, 5.3 lbs.	Less \$20.00 with 10 blade Fulchase
9565CV	\$169.00
	Less \$20.00 with 10 Blade Purchase
,	
9566CV	\$179.00
6", 13 Amp, 4000 - 10000	
11-3/4" L, 5.3 lbs.	Less \$20.00 with 10 Blade Purchase
9005B	\$159.00
5", 9.0 Amp, 12000 RPM,	Lock-On Switch
14" L, 6.6 lbs.	Less \$20.00 with 10 Blade Purchase



Metabo Angle Grinders

Apply Discount with Purchase of 10 Diamond Blades

WP 9-115 Quick #600380420	W 12-125 HD #600408420
W 9-115 Quick #60037142	W 12-150 Quick #600507420
W 850-125 Quick #603608420	W 13-150 Quick #603627420
W 11-125 Quick #603623420	WE 15-150 Quick #600464420
WEPB 17-150 Quick #600549420	WEP 15-150 Quick #600488420